
Arpak I nternational lnvestments Ltd.
King's Arcade, 2A-A, Markaz F-7, P.O. Box 1529,lslamabad

TEL : (051) 2650805-7 FAx : (05{l2651285-G

Ref: Arpak nsxr?tlf w>\ -w October 28.2024

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Llmlted
Stock Exchange Buildlng
Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

SUb: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to inform the Exchange that the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held
on Monday, October 28,2024 at 11:00 a.m, has approved the following Financial Results of the
Company for the 1st quarter ended September 30,2024:

September 30, September 30,
2024 2023

---------Ru pees------

{f

lncome

Operating and General Expenses

Operatang Profit

Bank Charges

Share of loss of Associated Companies - net of taxation
Reversal/ (provision made) for impairment in

lnvestment in Associated Company

Loss before taxation and final tax levies

Finaltax levies

Loss before taxation

Taxation

Loss after taxation

Loss per share

7,752,603

(50,669,700)

0

3,241,259

(3,179,847)

61,4',|.2

(3,802)

6,083,770

(2,996,137)

3,087,633

(6,650)

57,610

(198,872,433)

3,080,983

120,062,7211

(9,229,135)

(9,369,958)

(444,693)

(51,101,487) (9,814,651)

l'12.781 (2.45)

The Quarterly Report for the three months period ended on September 30,2024 of the Company will be
submitted electronically through PUCARS as per PSX Notice No. PSX/N-5036 dated: September 03,
2018.
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148,145,123

(140,823)


