Arpak International Investments Ltd.

King's Arcade, 20-A, Markaz F-7, P.O. Box 1529, Islamabad

TEL: (051) 2650805-7

FAX : (051) 2651285-6

Ref: Arpak/PSX/ 783/2024

155

October 28, 2024

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi.

Sub: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to inform the Exchange that the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on Monday, October 28, 2024 at 11:00 a.m., has approved the following Financial Results of the Company for the 1st quarter ended September 30, 2024:

September 30,	September 30, 2023
Rupees	
3,241,259	6,083,770
(3,179,847)	(2,996,137)
61,412	3,087,633
(3,802)	(6,650)
57,610	3,080,983
(198,872,433)	(20,062,721)
148,145,123	7,752,603
(50,669,700)	(9,229,135)
0	(140,823)
(50,669,700)	(9,369,958)
(431,787)	(444,693)
(51,101,487)	(9,814,651)
(12.78)	(2.45)
	2024 Rup 3,241,259 (3,179,847) 61,412 (3,802) 57,610 (198,872,433) 148,145,123 (50,669,700) 0 (50,669,700) (431,787) (51,101,487)

The Quarterly Report for the three months period ended on September 30, 2024 of the Company will be submitted electronically through PUCARS as per PSX Notice No. PSX/N-5036 dated: September 03, 2018.

Yours truly

(Mujahid Bashir) Company Secretary